Swaminarayan Dham International School
December-Breakfast Menu
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Swaminarayan Dham International School

December-Breakfast Menu

No Date Menu
Monday 2-12-19 Papadi - Kadhi - Aathela Marcha
Tuesday 3-12-19 Fangavel Mag - Chavanu - Masala Dudh
Wednesday 4-12-19 Ragda patis-Chavanu-Chatni
Thursday | 5-12-19 Sev usal - Chatni
Friday 6-12-19 Puri - Chole chana
Saturday 7-12-19 Dhokla-Green Chatni
Monday 9-12-19 Sahi Khichadi
Tuesday 10-12-19 Swaminarayan roti - bhaji - gud
Wednesday 11-12-19 Dalvada - Marcha - Chatni
Thursday 12-12-19 Dahivada - mamri - Mithi Chatni
Friday 13-12-19 Pani Puri - Sev puri - Chatni
Saturday 14-12-19 Upma- Sing bhajiya-Dahi
Monday 16-12-19 Shahi khichdi-Masala dahi
Tuesday 17-12-19 ldli-Sambhar
Wednesday 18-12-19 Dal pakvan
Thursday 19-12-19 Mix Bhajiya - Chatni
Friday 20-12-19 Puri - Punjabi - Chhas
Saturday 21-12-19 Samosa - chatni (Sport day) (k.g to std -2)
Monday 23-12-19 Thepla-Dahi-Gud (Sport day) (std - 8to12 Girl, 1to 7)
Tuesday 24-12-19 Parotha - Bhaji - Gud (Sport day) (std - 8 to12 Boys)
Thursday 26-12-19 Khaman-papdi-Kadhi
Friday 27-12-19 Puri - Rasadar Sabji (Makai Doda)
Saturday 28-12-19 Fangavel Chana - Chavanu - Masala Dudh
Monday 30-12-19 Sev khamni-Kadhi- Tikhi Chatni
Thuesday | 31-12-19 Puri - Bhaiji - Gud




